

CNR No. WBND07-000303-2022

T.S. 226 of 2022

Present: Rajib Sarkar

J.O. Code- WB01509

Order No.02

Dated 13-02-2023

In view of the ceased work resolution observed by the West Bengal Court Employee Association communicated by the Secretary, W.B.C.E.A. no judicial work be done.

Fix 03-03-2023 for A/C.

Dictated and corrected by me

Sd/- Rajib Sarkar
Civil Judge (Jr. Divn.),
Nabadwip, Nadia