

CNR No. WBND07-000303-2022

T.S. 226 of 2022

Present: Rajib Sarkar

J.O. Code- WB01509

Order No.06

Dated 12-06-2023

Today is fixed for step.

Plaintiff files a lawyers hazira.

Plaintiff also files requisite with process fees upon defendants no. 1.

Issue the same accordingly if found correct.

Fix 31-07-2023 for SR from defendant no. 1.

Dictated and corrected by me

Sd/- Rajib Sarkar
Civil Judge (Jr. Divn.),
Nabadwip, Nadia